3M Camera Link Cable Assemblies
Proven, reliable solutions for a proven, reliable standard.
Your machine vision systems depend on effective Camera Link
compliance – the established foundation of connectivity in
factory automation. 3M is one of the originators of the Camera
Link standard. We have consistently led the way in developing
total interconnect solutions for Camera Link, PoCL and PoCL Lite
applications.

combination and skew. Testing with the actual equipment is recommended.
2No open/no significant degradation in electrical characteristics after 10 million cycles of R50 drag-chain bending.
Ordering Information: 3M Camera Link Cable Assemblies
Cable Direction
Straight to Straight
Camera Side Low Profile Right Angle
Board Side Straight
Connector Type Cable Direction In Right Angle Shell Side
Cable
Type Configuration Camera
Side
Board
Side Upward Downward
Camera Link Applicable for PoCL
Fixed Full MDR MDR 14B26-WZMB-xxx-0LC 14H26-WZMS-xxx-0LC 14H26-WZMM-xxx-0LC
Fixed Full SDR SDR 1SB26-L120-00C-xxx 1SB26-L137-00C-xxx 1SB26-L136-00C-xxx
Fixed Full SDR MDR
1MB26-L560-00C-xxx
1MB26-L577-00C-xxx 1MB26-L576-00C-xxx
Fixed Full MDR SDR 1MB26-L587-00C-xxx 1MB26-L586-00C-xxx
Fixed Base-Medium MDR MDR 14B26-WZPB-xxx-03C 14H26-WZPS-xxx-03C 14H26-WZPM-xxx-03C
Fixed Base-Medium SDR SDR 1SD26-3120-00C-xxx 1SD26-3137-00C-xxx 1SD26-3136-00C-xxx
Fixed Base-Medium SDR MDR 1MD26-3560-00C-xxx 1MD26-3577-00C-xxx 1MD26-3576-00C-xxx
Fixed Base-Medium MDR SDR 1ME26-3560-00C-xxx 1ME26-35A7-00C-xxx 1ME26-35A6-00C-xxx

this to choose the correct angled connector for your required
cable route direction.
Ordering Information: 3M Camera Link Angled Connectors
Cable Direction
Straight to Straight
Camera Side Low Profile Right Angle Board
Side Straight
Cable
Type Configuration Camera
Side
Board
Side Left Right
PoCL
Fixed Base-Medium SDR SDR 1SD26-3120-00C-xxx 1SD26-31H2-00C-xxx 1SD26-31H1-00C-xxx
Fixed Base-Medium SDR MDR 1MD26-3560-00C-xxx 1MD26-35H2-00C-xxx 1MD26-35H1-00C-xxx
Flex Base-Medium SDR SDR 1SD26-R120-00C-xxx 1SD26-R1H2-00C-xxx 1SD26-R1H1-00C-xxx
Flex Base-Medium SDR MDR 1MD26-R560-00C-xxx 1MD26-R5H2-00C-xxx 1MD26-R5H1-00C-xxx
3M Camera Link Boardmount Connectors
Camera Link compatibility across the board
Choose from a greater variety of Camera Link equipment. Expand